
Dates for the Diary: 2019-20 

Class Assemblies 

Class Date Class Date Class Date 

Robin 29th April  Falcon 23 October Eagle 9th October 

Wren 11th March Hawk 6th November Kite 27th November 

Nightingale 5th February Owl 17th June Kestrel 15th January 
 

Term 1  
4th September – 25th October 

Nursery: 9th September – 24th October 

Term 2  
4th November  – 19th  December 

Nursery: 4th November – 17th December 

Term 3 
7th January – 14th February 

Nursery: 7th January – 13th February 
 

Every Thursday from 12th September 
– 21st November 
Curriculum Swimming: Kites & Eagles 
 
Week beginning Mon 23rd  September 
After school clubs start for 10 weeks  
 
Thurs 19th September 
Y3/4 Roman talks in school 
 
Tues 24th September 
September 2020 Reception Starters 
Open Day – please book slot via school 
office 
 
Wed 25th September 
- Harvest Service at St. Peters, 10am 
 

- PTA AGM, 3pm 
 
Mon 30th September 
Owl Class Hill End Trip 
 
Wed 2nd October 
Individual and sibling photographs 
 
Thurs 3rd October 
Falcon Class Hill End Trip 
 
Fri 4th October 
Owl Class Hill End Trip 
 
Tues 8th October 
Kite Class IMPS trip to JR 
 
Fri 11th October 
Eagle Class IMPS trip to JR 
 
Tuesday 15th October 
Kestrel Class IMPS trip to JR 
 
Wed 23rd  (4:30 – 7pm) and  
Thurs 24th (3:15 – 5pm) October 
Parent consultation meetings 
 
Thurs 24th October 
Y3/4 Roman day 
 

 

Thurs 7th November (5pm and 
6:15pm) 
Autumn Discos 
 
Thurs 7th November 
Years 3/4 Cinema Trip 
 
Tues 12th November 
Year 5/6 Cinema Trip (am) 
 
Wed 13th November 
KS1 Cinema trip (am) 
 
Week beginning 2nd December 
Final week for after-school clubs 
 
Tues 3rd December 
YR-6 Flu immunisations in school 
 
Thurs 5th December 9:30am & 6pm 
Key Stage One Christmas 
performance 
 
Fri 6th December 
KS1 trip to Cornerstone 
 (indicative cost = £8) 
 
Thurs 12th December 
Foundation Stage Nativity,  9:30am 
 
Wed 18th December  
- Church Service at St Peter’s, 10am 
 

- Christmas Lunch for pupils 
 

- PTA Christmas Discos (5pm and 
6:15pm) TBC 
 
 

 

Every Thursday from 9th January –
26th March 
Curriculum Swimming: Kestrels & 
Hawks – Please note there is no 
swimming on Thursday 5th March 
 
Date to be confirmed 
KS1 trip to The Living Rainforest 
(indicative cost = 15) 
 
Week beginning Mon 20th January  
After school clubs re-start for 8 
weeks 
 
Wed 22nd January 
R and Y6 National Weighing and 
Measuring Programme in School 
 
Thurs 23rd January 
Yr 5/6 trip to Winchester Science 
Museum 
(indicative cost = 20) 
 
Thurs 13th February 
Y5/6 Home Learning Projects being 
shown to Parents, Time TBC 
 
 
 

  



Term 4 
24th February – 3rd April 

Nursery: 24th February – 1st April 

Term 5 
20th April – 22nd May 

Nursery: 20th April – 21st May 

Term 6 
1st  June – 17th July 

Nursery: 1st June – 16th July 
 

Wed 26th (4:30 – 7pm) and  
Thurs 27th (3:15 – 5pm) February 
Parent consultation meetings 
 
Wed 26th February 
Y4 International Day, DGS 
 
Mon 2nd – Fri 6th March 
- Y6 residential to Plas Pencelli 
(Details for this trip have already 
been sent to parents; please let a 
member of office staff know if you 
have not received this information) 
- Y5 Bikeability 
 
Tues 10th March 
Class Photos 
 
Week beginning 16th March 
Final week for after-school clubs 
 
Thurs 26th March, 9:30am and 6pm 
Y3 and 4 performance  
 
Tue 31st March , 10am 
Easter Service at St. Peters 
 
Thurs 1st April, 9:15am 
Plas Pencelli parent assembly 
 
Thurs 2nd April (5pm and 6:15pm) 
Easter Discos 

 

Every Thursday from 23rd April –2nd 
July 
Curriculum Swimming: Owls & 
Falcons 
 
Week beginning 4th May 
After school clubs re-start for 8 
weeks 
 
Mon 11th – Fri 15th May 
Y6 SATs tests 
 
Tues 19th May 
Y1 – 6 Sports Day 
 
Wed 20th May, 10am 
Pentecost Service at St. Peters 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Wed 10th – Fri 12th June  
Y4 residential visit  
(indicative cost = £180) 
 
Week beginning 29th June 
Final week for after-school clubs 
 
Thurs 25 June 
Induction meeting for parents of 
children moving from Foundation 
Stage into Y1 
 
Fri 26th June 
PTA Summer Barbecue 
 
Mon 29th and Tues 30th June 
Transition mornings for all pupils  
Y6: St. Birinus and Didcot Girls’ 
School (Aureus School – TBC) 
induction days 
 
Wed 1st (4:30 – 7pm) and Thurs 2nd 
(3:15 – 5pm) July 
Parent consultation meetings 
 
W/B 6th July 
Y6 Level 3 Bikeability 
 
Wed 8th July 
Y5 Experience Day at SBS and DGS 
 
Tues 14th July, 9:30am and 6pm 
Y5&6 performance (followed by 
Leavers’ Event) 
 
Wed 15th July, 10am  
Leavers’ Service at St. Peters;  
 

 

TERM DATES 2019-20 
 

Term Main School Nursery 

Autumn Term 4 September - 25 October INSET DAYS: 2nd & 3rd September 9th September – 24th October 
October half term 28 October - 1 November  

Autumn Term 
4 November - 19 December 
School finishes at 1:30pm on 19 December 

4th November – 17th December 

Christmas holiday 20 December - 3 January  
Spring Term 7 January - 14 February INSET DAY: 6 January 7th January – 13th February 
Spring half term 17 February - 21 February  

Spring Term 
24 February - 3 April 
School finishes at 1:30pm on 3 April 

24th February – 1st April 

Easter Holiday 6 April  - 17 April  

Summer Term 
20 April -  22 May 
May Day Bank Holiday Friday 8 May 

20th April – 21st May 

Late Spring half term 25 May - 29 May    

Summer Term 
1 June  - 17 July INSET DAYS: 20 & 21 July 
School finishes at 1:30pm on 17 July 

1st June – 16th July 

 


